CCBO 2017 Site Selection Survey

Q1 How important are the following factors

in selecting the 2017 site?

Hosting in a
location...

Time/distance
travel from ...

Fun activities
to do within...

Av ailability
to offer...

o

0.5

Hosting in a location offering family friendly
activities

Time/distance travel from the airport to the
conference site

Hosting in a major airport hub city, thereby
reducing potential layovers

Fun activities to do within walking distance
from conference site

Availability to offer pre-conference programs
or events

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

1 1.5

Least
important

22.22%
4

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

5.56%
1

Less
important

38.89%
7

11.11%
2

16.67%
3

22.22%
4

50.00%
9
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2.5 3

Important

16.67%
3

50.00%
9

33.33%
6

22.22%
4

27.78%
5

Hosting in a
major airpor...

3.5

More
important

22.22%
4

16.67%
3

27.78%
5

33.33%
6

16.67%
3

4 45

Extremely
important

0.00%
0

22.22%
4

22.22%
4

22.22%
4

0.00%
0

Total

18

18

18

18

Average
Rating

2.39

3.50

3.56

3.56

2.56



Answer Choices
$125/night
$150/night
$175/night
$200/night

$225/night

Total

CCBO 2017 Site Selection Survey

Q2 Select the price point at which you
think attendance would be impaired

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

$125/night
$150/night
$175/night

$225/night

0% 10% 20%

30%
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40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Responses

0.00%
5.56%
38.89%
27.78%

27.78%

90% 100%

18
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Q3 How comfortable would you be hosting
a conference collocated with another
organization?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Very
comfortable

Fairly
comfortable

Not sure

Fairly
uncomfortable

Very
uncomfortable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very comfortable 44.44%
Fairly comfortable 44.44%
Not sure 0.00%
Fairly uncomfortable 11.11%

0.00%

Very uncomfortable

Total

3/6



CCBO 2017 Site Selection Survey

Q4 What is the optimal number of general
sessions/keynote speakers?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0
l
i

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
5 50.00%
3 44.44%
4 5.56%
Total

476

90% 100%

18
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Q5 We generally have the conference
during the last two weeks of September.
How comfortable would you be if we
moved the date within two weeks either

direction?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Very
comfortable

Fairly
comfortable

Not sure

Fairly
uncomfortable

Very
uncomfortable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Answer Choices
Very comfortable
Fairly comfortable
Not sure
Fairly uncomfortable

Very uncomfortable

Total
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50%

60%

70%

Responses

33.33%
44.44%
11.11%
11.11%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

18
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Q6 Any additional comments or
explanation of responses:
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6/6



